## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found i	in this DPA between it	and	Fremont So	chool District 7	9
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to a	any other LEA ("Subscr	ibing LEA	A") who ac	cepts this G	eneral
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through i	its signature below. Th	nis Gener	al Offer sl	nall extend o	nly to
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall	_				-
term, or schedule of services, or to any other p					-
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the da					
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provide		_			
material change in the applicable privacy statues; (					
the originating Service Agreement; or three (3)	· ·			-	
	end the	signe	_	Exhibit	"E'
to Provider at the following email address:		_	<b>.</b>		
to Provider at the following email addressi_				•	
PROVIDER: PDFFiller					
BY: Kathy A. Bloomfield			4.4/0.0/0.00		
BY:		Oate:	11/30/202	1	
Printed Name: Kathy A. Bloomfield	Title/Position: C	hief Opera	ting Officer		
2. Subscribing LEA					
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agre		-	-		
the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing				ound by the s	ame
terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between t	the Fremont School	District 79	)		
and					
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA	MUST DELIVER NOTIC	CE OF AC	CCEPTANCE	TO PROVID	ER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **					
e booker rea					

By: <u>Barb Speckhart</u>

Printed Name: <u>Barb Speckhart</u>

Date: <u>2022-09-14</u>

Title: <u>Tech Coordinator</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Payson CUSD 1
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Barb Speckhart</u> Title: <u>Tech Coordinator</u>

Address:

Phone: <u>2176563323</u>

Email: bspeckhart@cusd1.org